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Our Lady of Sorrows – St. AnthonySeptember 2025
*Sept 01 Labor Day
October 2025
12 Columbus Day
22 No classes OLS Parent/teacher Conf

November 2025 
27 No classes Thanksgiving
30 No Classes Thanksgiving weekend

December 2025
1st no classes Thanksgiving weekend
Dec 25 & Jan 1st:  No class Christmas
January 2026
*Jan 18 & 21 Martin Luther King Jr Day No class
25 No classes Open house OLS School

Religious Education Program
Calendar of Classes 2025 - 2026
For office information see reverse side
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Class Hours
Sunday Classes
9:30 – 10:45 AM
Wednesday Classes
6:00 – 7:15 PM
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February 2026
*Feb 15.  President’s Day
Feb 18 Ash Wednesday

April 2026
05 & 08 Easter Break


May 2026
End program
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	Important Events: 
· Christmas Show for Wednesday December 10 at 6:30pm 
· Confessions for students and families December 17 at 6:00pm 
· Christmas Show Sunday December 21st. at 9:30am
· Confessions for students and families March 25, at 6:00pm
· Living Station of the Cross Sunday March 29 at 9:30am 
· Living Station of the Cross Wednesday April 01 at 6:00pm 
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             Normal Class Schedule
             No Classes 





                                     














	
All Saints Day
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Holy Day of Obligation
First Sunday of Advent
Sunday, November 30, 2025
Immaculate Conception
Monday, December 8, 2025
Holy Day of Obligation
Christmas
Thursday, December 25, 2025
Holy Day of Obligation
Mary, Mother of God
Thursday, January 1, 2026
Holy Day of Obligation
Ash Wednesday
Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Palm Sunday
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Holy Thursday
Thursday, April 2, 2026
Good Friday
Friday, April 3, 2026
Holy Saturday
Saturday, April 4, 2026

	
Easter Sunday
Sunday, April 5, 2026
Divine Mercy Sunday
Sunday, April 12, 2026
Ascension of the Lord
Thursday, May 14, 2026
Holy Day of Obligation
Pentecost Sunday
Sunday, May 24, 2026
Trinity Sunday
Sunday, May 31, 2026
Corpus Christi
Sunday, June 4, 2026
Sacred Heart of Jesus
Friday, June 12, 2026
Assumption of Mary
Saturday, August 15, 2026























October 2018
3 make up meeting 8th grade parents       
6:15 teachers faculty
10 make up meeting 7th grade parents    
6:15 teachers faculty                
24 & 31 NO Class

Office Information
Religious Education Office
(609) 587-4372
Fax:  (609) 587-7998
Email: MFrancis@ols-sa.org
Office Hours 
Monday – Thursday 
9:00AM- 3:00PM 











2025– 2026
Holy days of obligation & feast days
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